
MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 

DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDINCE 

TEACHING SCHEDULE OF MBBS FOR OCTOBER 

II MBBS 2014-15 BATCH (V Semester) 

 

DATE DAY TIME G.L/DEMO TOPIC FACULTY 

01/10/2016 Saturday 3-5PM G.L Infant Deaths Dr. Vikramaditya 

04/10/2016 Tuesday 1-2PM G.L CNS Depressantas Dr. C.R. Ram Reddy 

07/10/2016 Friday 2-5PM DEMO Medicolegal Photos 

DR. C.R. Ram Reddy 
Dr. Vikramaditya 

Dr M.A Sattar 
Miss Deepika 

14/10/2016 Friday 2-5PM DEMO Animal Poisons 

DR. C.R. Ram Reddy 
Dr. Vikramaditya 

Dr M.A Sattar 
Miss Deepika 

15/10/2016 Saturday 3-5PM G.L Artifacts Dr M.A Sattar 

18/10/2016 Tuesday 1-2PM G.L Organic Irritant Poisons 
Dr. Vikramaditya 

 

21/10/2016 Friday 2-5PM DEMO Herbal poisons 

DR. C.R. Ram Reddy 
Dr. Vikramaditya 

Dr M.A Sattar 
Miss Deepika 

22/10/2016 Saturday 3-5PM G.L Organic Irritant poisons  

28/10/2016 Friday 2-5PM QUIZE Monthly Test 

DR. C.R. Ram Reddy 
Dr. Vikramaditya 

Dr M.A Sattar 
Miss Deepika 

29/10/2016 Saturday 3-5PM G.L FSL Miss. Deepika 
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